series B-20
 S1C114E5-B20
Modular.Multifunction, Multivariable Calibrator
for the field testing of Electronic & Pneumatic.
 Process Instruments.
A Portable
“Calibration Laboratory”
in Operator’s hands

B-20 unit. The nominal accuracy is ±0.1%
except for those cases where paired factory
calibration, B-20 with its External transducer,
is possible. For ranges up to 100 bar paired
factory calibration increases the uncertainty
level to ±0.05 % f.s.
Operating and Process Temperature up to 50°c.
series B-20
S1C114E5-B20
External Pressure Transducers Selection
Model Range Resolution Uncertainty
SP-1/1.5A 0 ÷ 1500 mbar Abs. 0.1 mbar 0.04 % (f.s.)
SP-1/2.5A 0 ÷ 2500 mbar Abs. 0.1 mbar 0.04 % (f.s.)
SP-1/1.5 0 ÷ 1500 mbar 0.1 mbar 0.04 % (f.s.)
SP-1/7 0 ÷ 7 bar 1 mbar 0.04 % (f.s.)
SP-1/20 0 ÷ 20 bar 1 mbar 0.04 % (f.s.)
SP-1/50 0 ÷ 50 bar 10 mbar 0.05 % (f.s.)
SP-1/100 0 ÷ 100 bar 10 mbar 0.05 % (f.s.)
SP-1/200 0 ÷ 200 bar 10 mbar 0.1 % (f.s.)
SP-1/400 0 ÷ 400 bar 100 mbar 0.1 % (f.s.)
SP-1/700 0 ÷ 700 bar 100 mbar 0.1 % (f.s.)
 Only when calibrated together its B-20 (if not, uncertainty is 0.1 % f.s.)
 4
B
-2